DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

KEP (PREDECESSORS) LIMITED

KEPTCASTLE LIMITED

KEQI LIMITED

KEQUAN LIMITED

KERALA131HEALTH LIMITED

KERALA RESTAURANTS LTD

KERALA TASTE LIMITED

KERALA TASTE LIMITED

KERAMIKOS LIMITED

KERB APPEAL LIMITED

KERB APPEAL LANDSCAPING LIMITED

KERB APPEAL LANDSCAPING LIMITED

KERBCARE LIMITED

KERBCARE LIMITED

KERBEK LTD

KERBEK LTD

KERBGOLD LIMITED

KERCHEV LTD

KEREN HABINYAN LIMITED

KERFIN LIMITED

KERFUFFLE LIMITED

KERIO TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED

KERMALI LTD

KERN LIMITED

KERNBERG HOLDINGS LIMITED

KERNDALE LIMITED

KERNEL DECISION SCIENCE LIMITED

KERN ESTATES LIMITED

KERNEWEK LTD

KERN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KERNOW EDUCATION ARTS PARTNERSHIP

KERNOW EDUCATION ARTS PARTNERSHIP

KERNOW KILN DRIED BIOMASS LTD

KERNOW KILN DRIED BIOMASS LTD

KEROMINA LTD

KERR FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED

KERRIDGE COMMERCIAL SYSTEMS LIMITED

KERRIDGE COMMERCIAL SYSTEMS
TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED

KERRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

KERRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

KERRIGAN ENTERPRISES LTD.

KERRIGAN ENTERPRISES LTD.

KERRI GARBUTT PSYCHOLOGICAL
SERVICES LTD

KERRISDALE CONTRACTING LTD

KERRISDALE CONTRACTING LTD

KERRIS FILMS LIMITED

KERRISON CONTRACTS LIMITED

KERR LIVINGSTONE CONSTRUCTION &
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KERR MACKINTOSH ELECTRICS LIMITED

KERR WELLBEING LTD

KERRYCONSULT LIMITED

KERRY COTTAGES LIMITED

KERRY DREW LTD

(CONT'D)

01175613
01880315
08724656
09376091
09162092
08518626
10411900
10411900
02724390
07573862
08247636
08247636
02869093
02869093
05949270
05949270
09673017
09773071
07750075
01465570
03503291
04436213
08229727
01727919
01123750
01533011
08694962
00918754
08236493
03442345
04253902
04253902
10414353
10414353
07793780
05386267
07090521
07182969

03455295
03455295
05020267
05020267
09386358

10415884
10415884
10084610
07772961
03476720

09817602
09255871
08235991
09814862
04629335

EEREERRREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERRER R
AEENEARPEPNNEERPESAPRLPERESERR,ERLSESEERNNSOWWR R PP EPESP

Taaga
W w e N

Toawa
[N N Qs

EEEEE
N R GR SR

08/10/2016
05/10/2016
11/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
06/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
08/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
10/10/2016
08/10/2016
05/10/2016
10/10/2016
05/10/2016
10/10/2016
07/10/2016
05/10/2016
10/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
07/10/2016
05/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
11/10/2016
05/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016

11/10/2016
11/10/2016
10/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016

07/10/2016
07/10/2016
10/10/2016
08/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/10/2016
11/10/2016
10/10/2016
07/10/2016
05/10/2016

KEPPEL DC DEVELOPMENT EUROPE LIMITED 10410713

KEPPEL SEGHERS UK LTD

KERRYGROVE LIMITED

KERRY HOUSE LIMITED

KERRY INGREDIENTS (UK) LIMITED

KERRY JERABEK LIMITED

KERRY LOGISTICS HOLDING (EUROPE)
LIMITED

KERRYMOUNT LIMITED

KERRY SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

KERRY STUBBS LIMITED

KERSCOMMS LIMITED

KERSFIELD CONSULTING LIMITED

KERSHAW ENGINEERS LIMITED

KERSLEY GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

KERSON FOOTBALL T/A FOOTIEBUGS
CHESTER & SURROUNDING AREAS LTD

KERUNCH LIMITED

KERUNCH LIMITED

KERUNCH LIMITED

KERVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED

KERZNER INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

KERZNER UK GAMING LIMITED

KESEM LIMITED

KES FOODS LTD

KESGRAVE HALL LIMITED

KESLAW LIMITED

KESLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KESM IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

KESON HOMES LIMITED

KESON HOMES LIMITED

K.E.S. PUBLISHING

KESSY STEEL STRUCTURES LIMITED

KESTOMA LIMITED

KESTOMA LIMITED

KESTON COUNTRY CLUB LIMITED

KESTREL COMPLIANCE LTD

KESTREL FIRE SYSTEMS LTD

KESTREL PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

KESTREL RESERVATIONS LIMITED

KESTREL STONE PRODUCTS LIMITED

KESWICK EUROPEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

KESWICK FILM CLUB

KESWICK FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

KESWICK FOUNDATION LIMITED

02797705
02398679
04074781
00329695
08234279
08334969

09542543
03427021
07578316
10231518
06717583
03703901
09407479

09405493

09387537
09387537
09387537
04867245
04763162

04691658
09770742
07783465
06353884
03182944
03855015
08200986
06380224
06380224
09796532
05133668
10420484
10420484
00232567
07802538
08704025
06152136
06331507
05224501
08725900
04094164
06414125
01422314
01422314
01422314
01422314
01422314
01422314
01422314
01422314
01422314
01422314

(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)

(D1)
(D4)
(E1)
(C2)
(C3)
(D1)
(D1)

(D1)

(B4)
(B4)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)

(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)

10/10/2016
09/10/2016
08/10/2016
10/10/2016
05/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016

06/10/2016
11/10/2016
05/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
11/10/2016
07/10/2016

06/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016
07/10/2016
05/10/2016
11/10/2016

11/10/2016
08/10/2016
05/10/2016
11/10/2016
06/10/2016
07/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
05/10/2016
07/10/2016
11/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
11/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
07/10/2016
05/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016



